206, Nokksansanopbuk-ro, Gangse-gu, Busan, 46753, Korea. TEL (051) 831-0857~61 FAX (051) 831-0862 E-mail ilhung@ilhung.co.kr www.ilhung.com
Pr
in
te
d
in
 K
or

length
350~450mm 350~450mm 350~450mm
Type Code type Code type Earth type
Thermostat - installed -
FEATURES
● Compact size  You can carry anywhere.
● Excellent quality  The welding rod is dried
and dehydrated in a short time to satisfy
the optimal welding conditions.
● Superior work efficiency  Optimally dried
electrodes improve weld efficiency.
It is easy to carry and any type of welding
rod can be dehydrated and dried in a short
time. Also it protects the cover completely
to meet the optimum condition of welding.
Temperature   IHD 5C (Stand)
50
0
3 6 9 12 15 18 min
Temp.(°C)
100
150
200
250
IHD-5P
FUME EXTRACTION TORCH 22
TIG WELDING TORCH 13
Differentiated technologies are
competitiveness. Optimized flexible
cable will provide best handing for tig
welding job.
IHT 35A(V)-4M
FEATURES
● Optimized flexible cable
 Special cable produced by ILHUNG’s technology provides high
flexibility, superior heat resistance. It is strong against high heat spatter,
long time welding.
●  Double insulate structure
power cable and head are both double insulated to cut 100% of high
frequency.
●  Various models
lt can be applicable for individual use enviornment .
1
3
. TIG
 W
E
LD
IN
G
 TO
R
C
H
PORTABLE FUME COLLECTOR  23
TIG TORCH ACCESSORIES 14
IHT 35A IHT 35A(V) IHT 35A(VF) IHT 35W IHT 50A IHT 50A(V) IHT 50A(VF)
IHT 35A IH 35A(V) IHT 35A(VF) IHT 35W IHT 50A IHT 50A(V) IHT 50A(VF) IHT 50W
Technical Data
Rated current 350A 500A
Cooling type Air-cooled Water-cooled Air-cooled Water-cooled
Accessories
Ceramic Nozzle ICN 406 ~ ICN 813 ICN 50-06 ~ ICN 50-13
Collect Body ICB 16 ~ ICB 32 -
Collect Chuck ICL 16 ~ ICL 32 ICL 520 ~ ICL 540
Head type
TH 35A TH 35A(V) TH35A(VF) TH 35W TH 50A TH 50A(V) TH50A(VF) TH 50W
Standard Valve
Valve&